AGENDA

PTIC Extra meeting to discuss NaPTAN

12 August 2019 (From 1200 to 1700)

DfT, Great Minster House, 33 Horseferry Road, London, SW1P 4DR

1200

1215

1250

1330

1400

1415

1435

1455

1520

1530

1545

1600

1620

1640

1700

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Introduction
Notes of meeting 18 June 2019 section on Location and Stop Information

Bus Services Act Requirements for NaPTAN
Sl and Proposed Guidance DfT

Transport Authority current practice Lancs.Notts
Staffs, SYPTE

Lunch

Data Quality Improvement KPMG
BoDS concerns about quality

Current Quality checks (lto, Passenger etc)

Data quality, work done so far, and proposed

Bulk upload - one off improvement to NaPTAN

Maintenance of the National Public Transport Gazetteer
What does success look like for BoDS

Next Steps DT
Assessment of Authority readiness

Resource requirements for change

Short and longer term Support from BoDS

Actions for authorities

Close



