AGENDA

PTIC Extra meeting to discuss NaPTAN

12 August 2019 (From 1200 to 1700)

DfT, Great Minster House, 33 Horseferry Road, London, SW1P 4DR

1200	1 Introduction	
	2 Notes of meeting 18 June 2019 section on Location and	Stop Information
1215	3 Bus Services Act Requirements for NaPTAN	
	SI and Proposed Guidance	DfT
1250	4 Transport Authority current practice	Lancs.Notts Staffs, SYPTE
1330	5 Lunch	
	Data Quality Improvement	KPMG
1400	6 BoDS concerns about quality	
1415	7 Current Quality checks (Ito, Passenger etc)	
1435	8 Data quality, work done so far, and proposed	
1455	9 Bulk upload - one off improvement to NaPTAN	
1520	10 Maintenance of the National Public Transport Gazetteer	
1530	11 What does success look like for BoDS	
	Next Steps	DfT
1545	12 Assessment of Authority readiness	
1600	13 Resource requirements for change	
1620	14 Short and longer term Support from BoDS	
1640	15 Actions for authorities	
1700	16 Close	